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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMYY 1SSUED

B.O.C.A. USE GROUP . ) a0 s
B.0.C.A. ['YPE OF CONSTRUCTION T . ,{ 0Ll v A
_ZONING ILOCATION POR1T AND, MAINE, . OGE.. 3l. 1930

mﬂ t Pf!f"? v
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLANG. MAINE 128 L

The undersigned hereby applies for @ perrit to crect. olte , repair, demalish move or install the iollowing hwlding, struc-
ture, eqraprmens or change Lse in acrordance with the Laws of the Stat. o) Mane, the Portland B.O C A Buildirg Codv and
Zomng Ordinance vf the Cuy of Portland with plans and spectficaticns, if any, subirtted herewith and the foilowing specifica-

frans: o
LOCATION - Rarada Inn

... Fire District #1 3, #200

1 Owner’s name and address < .. .. Telephone 774-5%11

2 Lessue’s name and adddress . . e e e e e ... Telephone .

3 Contractor’s name and address Portland Glass. Co.. $32 . Capgress St.. Tilephone . 774-9551
Archuect . . . . Specifications ... . .. No of sheets ..

Pioposed ute of building . . posl. eerrace agead ... - - o0 oo No. {amidies .

Lavt a2 -

Matenzl . ... ... No.storles .

Other baildiags on <2me lot

©. ;amilies

Salimated contracersleost §. 4,870, ...

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. . ... i GENERAL DESCRIPTION

This application is for: @ 775-5451

Dwelling

Garage . To enclose pool terrace arca with
Masonry Bldg. .. ....ounts glass, as per plans. 1 sheets of
Yctal Bldg. .. Starap of Special Corditions
Alterations

Demolitions

Change of Use

NOTE TO APPLICANT. Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontrartors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

PERMIT> . BEISSUEDTO lw 20 YO 40

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

15 any plumbing involved in this work? . Is any electrical work involved in this work? . .. ..
1s connection to be made to public sewer? . ... ... ... .. .. If not, wha. i» proposed for sewage? . ...
Has s=ptic .ank notice been sent? Form notr>2 seat?
Heignt average grade to top of plate .. Height average grade to highest point of roof ..
Size, front derta No. stories solid or fil:ed tand? .. carth or rock? ......
Materia! of foundation Thickness, top . .... bottom
Kindof roo! .... ... ... ... Rise per foot Roof ¢.vering
No. of chimneys . . . Marerial of chimneys ... .. of lining ....
Framine Lumber-—Kine ... ... Dressed or full size? .. .. .... .. Cumer posts
Size Gir jer . Columns under gitders . . ... iz¢. . ... ....Max on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying pedtitions® 214-16” O. C. Bridging in cvery Joor and flat roof span over 8 fect.

Joists and rafters: st fleor .

On centers:

Maximum span:
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ......

IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same lot ... ., to be accommodated . number commercial cars to be accommodated .
Will automobile rcpairing be done other thaa minor repairs to car: habitually stored in the propused buddisg? ... ...

APPROVALS BY: DATE M{SCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ... Will werk wequir - distitbing of any tree or public street?
ZONING:

BUILDING CODE: .... Will t} ere b in charge of the above work . person Lompetent

to see that the State aud City requirements pertain'ng thereto
arcot rved? ........
gl

Signatuce of 4dpplican: .

Type Name of above .
ype ¢ Ra-xg‘ria Inn

FIFLD IM-PECTOP'S COPY and Address




Permit No_§~()
Locstion ) 2

Dn..am.. ~

Date of permit &) \umm.

Approved

~ e




&Wel o horneg-

REGAL INN WAY ot 1230 CONGRESS STREET
ROUTE ' 295, PCRTLAND, MAINE 04:01 .
TEL 207-774-5611 Merch 18, 1975

Mr. Nalson Cartwright

Dept. of Building Inspection
113 2ity Hell

Portland, Maine C4111

Dear Mr. Cartwright,

In response to our discussion on Monday, March 16, 1975,
I am reporting the target completion dates on the in-

frestions that you brought to my attention.

I was rushing yesterday to the Hore uvffice in Merrinack,
for a multi purpose meeting with ths officials and they
have supplied the following inforeation.

The temporury generator will _.e replaced by a permanent
one before the end of the month. ..xewise, the smoke
detectors end exit lights are bej..: purchased todsy and
will be installed by tne 25th of March.

If I can be of further asc.stance, please do no% hesitate
to call.

JOust
Phone your nearest RAMAD/A INN for FREE Confirmed ININ-STANT Reservotions




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD 0% APPEALS

SPACE & BULK VARIANCE APPEAL

Findings of Fact

Tne applicant ig Ramada Inn and he is interested in

the property located at 119€-1224 Congress Street as owner

The owner of the Property is Sane and his address is

- The property is located in = B-2 Zone,

The present use of the property is motel

The applicant respectfully patitions the Board of Appeals for a varian-e

from the provision of Section 602,60,5.4 of the Ordinance to permit

the erection of a wall sign composed of individual letters with an area of 542 sq. ft.

on the rear of the building at the above-nared location.

Further Findings of Fact

Appearai.es
The names and addres.ies of those appearing in support of the application

are: William Hardy, Esquire, 32 Congress Street, Portland, Maine

Murray Roth, Ramada Inn, 1196 Cusgress Street, Portland, Maine,

.
»

and the names and addresses of those appearing in opposition to the application are:

None

Exhibits
The documentary evidence presented to the Board, including, but not by

way of limitation, plans, specification, photographs, etec. consisted of the following:

report by the Planning Department and ¢ » 'uments on file in the office of the Building




REASCNS FOR DECISIONS

the parcel of land in question (is/4¥XW8%, exceptiocaal, compared to cother

lets or parcels subject to the same provision by reasons of its physical character-

istics which may be described as follows: _its proximity to Route 295

and alsc by reason uf the follewingz topographical features:

and they (dc/HEXHMX) amount to more than a mere inconvenience to the owner.
The aforesaid physical counditions (strike out inapplicable references).

o KX XX RS XX XK XE R I XEERE XS F XY X EX oy MY KU K XN R X YN X E R AN KRR HN
RO X KA ICK K AN XK R XXM AN KYAHK

FEO ROV COLOCCRLCCRGTELECTTEORE 6 3.4.0.: 00,033
(c) were a result of governmental actionm.
The carrying out of the strict letter of the provision from which a
variance is sought (would/¢XNXXWXNt) deprive the applicant of the substantial use
or enjoyment of the property in the manner ccxmonly enjoyed by owners of other lots

or parcels subjec. to the same .rovision, hecause of the following: the existing

sign_is nof visible from 295 (from the scuth)

The liardship {¥¥/is not) merely the inability of the applicant to enjoy
some special privilege or additional right not available to owners cr cccupants of

other iots or parcels subject to the same provison, as evidenced by. financial

hardship would result from loss of room rentals

Property in the same zone or neighborhood &XEKE/will not) Le .lversely
efrecied by the granting of the variance and the granting of rhe varianc: (FEKK/will
not) creste conditions which would be decrimental to the public health or safety,

because of the following: location of the sign will affect no residences and will

5 gl
o TN

ST




be seen only from Route 295.

SPECIFIC RELIEF GRANTED

After a public hearing held on _January 2, 1975 , the Board of

Appeals find that all of the conditioas required by the Ordinance (do/UBXHBE) exist

with respect to this property and that a space & bulk variance should be

granted in this case.

It is therefore determined that a varlance from the provisions of the

Zoning Ordinance should be granted in this case.

o/ W. Earle Eskilson

s/ Gail D, Snow

s/ James O'Malley

s/ Earl J. Wahl




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT *;PEF}IH 19JUED
B.0.C.A. USE. GROUP L 1040

. [P, . ‘1()4{)#?; RN
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. . o S

ZONING LOCATION T Dl a
[ af !!ﬁ“ QN“
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PorTraND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, ¢ molish, n.ove or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment cr change use in accordance with the Laws of the Siate of Mane, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance o} the City of Perdund with plans and specifications, if any, subnutted herewith and the follo ving specifica-
tions:

LOCATION a .. Fire District #1 3,

1. Owner’s name and addrc;s . ... Telephone

2. Lessee’s nume and adddrass Telephone

3. Centractor's name and address . Come Sign, Co. Inc. o I . Telephrne 772-4144. ..
4. Architect Specifications Plans .......... No. of sheets ....
Propos.d use of building R No. families

Material No. stories
Other buildings on same Jot
Estim: ted contractural cost $

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. ..., GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This zpplication is for: @ 775-5451

To erect r .
Dwelling Ext. 234 ct a sign as per plen

(Wall sign)  XEAKISEXERX

Masonry Bidg. ......... ..

Metal Bldg. .......vnn .. Stamp of Special Coriditions
Alterations ..

Demolitions .. .

Changc of Use .. AP)EQI suctelined : - 2 ’-7(— .

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, piumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 100 23 3x 4

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ................. Is any electrical work involved inthis work? ..............
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage? ....................
Has septic tank notice been seat? .. .. .. Form notice sent? .. ..
Height averase grade to top of plate Height average grade tc highest point of roof
Size, front .... ... No <turies so'id or filled land? .. eaith or rock? ..........
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom
Kind of roof . Rise per foot .. Roof coverin -
No. of chimaeys Material of chimneys of liring
Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? ............ Corner posts
Size Girder ... Colu n.1s under girders i Moax. on centers .. ... .
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O C. Bridging in every flcor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor

On centers: 1st floor

Maximum span: Is. floor
If one story building with masoury walls, thickness of walls? . .......

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodzted on same lot . .. ., to be accominodated . .. number comriercial cars to be 2r :xmmodated . ..
Will autonmiobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habn :ally stored 1n the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
Will work require disturbing of any tree o1 4 public strec,

Fire Dept.: to sce that the State and City requiremen « pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: arg’ observed? .¥€9. .

Signature of Applic
Y
Type Name of above ..
rd

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY
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Daecember 18, 1974
1196-1224 Congress Strret
Ramada Inn cc o Corxrporation Counsel

1230 Congress St. cc tog Coyne Sign Co., Inc.
Portland, Me, 66 Covae Strzet

Buildiag permit to erect a wall aign couposed of individusl
letters with 2n area of 542 sq. £t. on the reaxr of the
building at the above named location is not issuzble under
the Zoning Ordinance for the following reasons.

1. The proposed sign hzaving an area of 542 sq. feet will
bring the total area of the signs on the premises to 1,229 wn.
ft. which will b2 in excess of the 300 sq. ft. maxiimum allceeragd,
Suction €02.16.8.a.

2. This sign will face an adjoining lot in u Residential
Zcme which is not allowable under Section 602.16.5.a applying
to the B-2 Business Zone in which this property 1s located.

We undcrstand .that you would like to exercise your apreal
rigiits in this matter. Accordingly, you >r your auti~rized
repyesentative should come to this office, Room 113, City Hall
to %ile the appeal on forme vhich are availahle here., A

feo of $5.00 for a space and hulk appeal sl.all be paid at

thia nffice at the time the anpoeal is filed. if fee has

been paid and appeal flled prior o this letter, then consider
this letter as a matter of formality. Suction 602.24.C.3.b(2)

Vexy truly yours,

Mal zolm @, Ward
Pla . Exapinex

MGHWn2eB




CHECK LIST FOR SIGNS

Location -

¥"Zone Location -,
- Fire Zone -
Sign & Review Committee - cver 3" in lecst dimens.on -
"Area of sign - £ ! -
Area of existing signs - O ’
Material - /=~
Design -
Facing adjoining Residence Zone
Flashing-er Steady light -
If on State road - check with State -

Attached Sign -

Height obove level -f roof -

Detached or pole sign -

Height -

Required yards (single pole OK - 2 poles a structure) 40"
setbhack

Corner clezrance -

Footing -

Certificate of Design -

Proijecting Sign -

Clearance 10' -

Bonded -~

Heiy ' -

Written Consent ~

Projection over sidewalk (18" from curb) -




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Building & In<p2citon Services

Vecentsr 18, 197
1196-1224 Congrassy Strcest
Rap.iada L .. cc toy Corporacics Coaanosld

1230 Coauriains Be. cc tos Joyne diga Co., Ince,
Portlend, He, 66 Cove Skruat

Building pomily to erect e wall sign oo . »sed of individual
lagteers withh & avea of 542 s5q. ft. on '+ rear of tho
building at th above namad locstion is not in: ahle under
thae Zoniny ~zdlaance dor tive following reascns..

1. The praposed sign having an arsa of 542 31, Zest will
hring the total acen of the signo on the premisas o 1,220 aqg.
6. vhich will be in eucess oY tha 300 gq. ft. maxdimum allcowed,
Sa-._ic. 602,16.%.a,

2. This sign will face an zdjoining lot in &= RNezidentizl
Zoneg walch is not allocwabhdhs under Section 602.16,.5.a applying
o the B~2 Dusineuvs Zone in whica this pxoperty 313 located

We undexstand chut you would livi to exarcise your appeal
righte in this wmuttor, Accozdingly, you or your authorized
rupre ontotive ehould cocme to & vifica, Room 213, City kall
to £41a the appaenl on forms which ere available linre, &

£eo 08 35,00 for a opace xnd muly apnasl ehall be paid ot
thds Hffice at the cime the appeal ls filed, If fee has

Leou paid and apngzl €1ilvd prior Lo this letinx, taen consider
this latter as & ravter of formalityr. Sootion 602.24.C.3.b(1)

Veary truly yours,

Maleoim Q. Waxd
Fimn Exruinay

MGIIIeD




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

December 19, 1974

All persons interested either for or against this space and
bulk variance apreal will be heard at a public hearing in
Room 112, City Hall, Portland, Maine on Wednesday, January 2,
1975 at 4:00 p.m. This notice of required public hearing hao
Yeen sent tc the owners of property directly abutting, and
directly across a street or alley from the subject property
as required by Ordinance.

Ramada Inn, owner of property at 1196-1224 C :gress Street,
under the provisions of Section 602.24 C of :b« Zoning Ordinance
of the City of Portliand, hereby respectfully petitions the

Board of Appeals to permit the erection of a wall sign composed
of individual letters with an area of 542 sqg. ft. on the rear

of the building at the above named location. This permit is

not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance for the following
reasons.

1. The proposed sign having an area of 542 sqg. ft. will
bring the total area of the signs on the prewises to 1,229 sq.
ft. which will be in excess of the 300 sg. ft maximum allowed,
Section 602.156.5.a.

2. This sign will face an adjoining lot in a Residential
Zone which is not allowable under Section 602.16.5.a applying
to the B-2 Business Zone in which this property is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if
the Board of Appeals finds that the conditions imposed by
Section 602.24 C(3)(b)(l) of the Zoning Ordinance have been
met.

Thomas J. Murphy
Secretary




Abutters:

2-12 Sewell St., Charles G. Rogers, 20 Stroudwater Rd. 04102

14-16 Sewell St., George K & Margaret Rogers, 39§ Brighton Ave.

18-24 Sewell St., Blanche H. VanBlarcom, 24 Sewall St.

26-28 Sewell St., John P & Temple V. Robinson, 28 Sewall St.

30-34 Sewell St., Matthew J. Leonard, 32 Sewa.l S5t.

38-40 Sewell St., Robert R. Towne, 40 Sewall St.

42-44 Sewall St., Emanuel Christian Church, Inc., 13-23 Sewall

46-48 Sewall St., Clair E. & Peter E. Carpenter, 48 Sewall St.

64-86 Sewall St., State of Me.

190-B~9 Jose St., Stete of Me.

All of Fowsler St., State of Me.

1182-1192 Congress St., State of Me.

1232-1234 Congress St., William E. Bailey, William E. Gleed, 1 Centexr Plaza,

s-790, Boston, Mass. (62108

1194-i230 Congress St., Joseph F. Dugas, 2 Prospect Hill, Merrimac, Mass.
01860

2-32 & Extension of Douglass St.. State of Me.

1227-1229 Congress St., Anania's, Inc., 38 Berwick St., Portland, 04103

1231-1237 congress St., Howard U & Betty Heller, 1235 Congress St.

i
i
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

SPACE AND BULK VARIANCE (OTHER THAN FOR L..ELLING UNIT CONVERSIONS)

Ramada Inn , owner of property at 1196-1224 Congress Street

under the provisions of Section 602.24 C of the Zoning Ordinance of ti.e City of

Portland, her. by respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: the erection
of a wall sign composed of individual letters with an area of 542 sq. ft.
on the rear of the building at the above named location. This permit is
not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance for the following reasons.

(1) The proposed sign having an area of 542 sq. ft. will bring the total
area of the signs on the premises to 1,229 sq. ft. which will be in excess
of the 300 sq. f£t. maximum allowed, Section 602.16.5.a. (2) This sign
will face an adjoining lot in a Residential Zone which is not allowable
under Section 602.16.5.a applying to the B-2 Business Zone in which this
property is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds
that the conditions imposed by Section 602.24 C(3)(b)(1) of the Zoning Ordina ce have

been met. (See reverse side hereof for said conditions.)

Site Plan approval (is/is not) required by the Site Plan Ordinance. If site plan

approval is required, a preliminary ox final site plan is attached hereto as Exhibit A.

_ﬂﬂész //2&

APW.LANT /_._>

‘e




602.24 C(3)(b) (1)

Space and Bulk Variances other than for Dwelling Unit Conversions:

(a) The subject lct or parcel is exceptional as compared to other
lots or parcels subject to the same provision by reason of unique
physical condition, including irregularity, narrowness, shallowness,
or substandard or marginal slze; exceptional topographical features;
and other extraordinary physical conditinns peculiar to and inherent
in the lot or parcel in question, which amount to more than a mere
inconvenience to the owner,

(b) The aforesaid. unique physical condition existed at the time
of the enactment of the provision from which a variance is
sought or were created by natural forces or were the result of
governmental! action,

(c) The carrying out of the strict letter of the provision from
which a variance ig sought would deprive the owner of the. lot or
parcel in questjon of.substantial.use and enjoyment of this property
in the manner commonly enjoyed by owners of other lots or parcels
subject to the same provision.

(d) The hardship is not merely the inability of the owner or
occupant to enjoy some.special privilege or additional right not
available to owners or dccupants of other lots or parcels subject
to the same provision.

(e) Property in the same zone or neighborhood.w? 1l not be adversely
affected by the granting of the variance and the granting of the
varlance will not create conditions which would be detrimental to
the public health or safety,




January 8, 1975

Ramada Inn
1230 Coggress Street
Pertland, lhaine

RE: 1196-1224 Congress Street—-Space & Bulk Varifance Appeal

Dear Sir:

Enclogsed please find a copy of the Board's decision relating
to the above-described matter,

Please note that your appeal was granted.

Very truly yours,

Charles A. Lane
Assigtant Corporation Counsel

CAL/dlh

Enclosure










Dacepher 9, 1974

Mr. David Plimpton

Drumuond, Wescott & [Woodsum
465 Congress St

Portland, Maine 04111

Re: Ramada Inn

Dgar. Mr. Plimpton:

We did issue a C, of O. for the Ramada Inn ou June %, © 74 as per
enclosed copy, as most of the deficiencies had keen w..rusaied.

Hawaver, we did expect the temporary Emergency Leased Qeiw. akhg 4o
ba replaced at once. This manual operatad generator ies atill on
the open cart, right hand side of building.

The June 28th C, of C. is valid, but unlesa e auvtomatic emexgency
generator is ingtalled before time t9 renaw the Inn Keeper license
we will be forced to placte a hold on issuance.

Sincerely,

Nelson Cartwright
Building Inspsctor

Ramada Inn

B O e ey




DRUMMOND, WESCOTT & WOODSUM
ATTORNEYS AT LAaw
165 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE O4lli

DANIEL T DRUMMOND, JR
PAUL A WESCOTT
HAROLD E WOODSUM. JR

DAVID PLIMPTON AREA CODE 207
HUGH G E MACMAHON

JOHN A GRAUSTEIN 775-3793
JOSEFPH L DeLAFIELD It
JOHN R CORNELL

RICHARD A SFENCER

S JAMES LEVIS, UR
DANIEL AMORY

ROBERTY £ WIRSHON
HARRY R PRINGLE
LAURENCE B CARROLL 11T
THOMAS H ALLEN

December 6, 1974

Nelson F. Cartwright

Ruilding Inspector

Department of Building Inspection
City Hall

Portland, Maine

Re: Ramada Inn, 1196-]”./4 Congress Street, Portland, Maine
Dear Mr. Cartwright:

I received a memorandum from your office dated
December 5, 1974 indicating the issuance of a temporary
certificate of occupancy subject to a number of conditions
dated June 19, 1974. However C.S.R. Associates has delivered
to me a certificate of occupancy dated June 28, 1974 indi-
cating no limiting conditions. I am enclosinyg a copy of
this. I would appreciate if you would verify with me whether
or not any final inspection and certificate of occupancy is
necessary in view of the certificate dated June 28, 1974.

L T T T T L

PRI R

Thanks very much for your assistance.

Very truly yours,
\f___/ /l; /g /o

David Pllmpton

DP/blw

Enclosure

cc: Richard M. Johns, Vice President
William E. Bailey, Esq.

|
|
|
|
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1196-1224 Congress Strest

June 1S, 1274

Ramaxrda Inn
1196-1224 Congress Street

Gentlaemens

Please consider téis letter .s a temporary certificate
of occupancy for all £finished sections of aix story tower,

and campleted portions of tns sonmercial area excluding
main Zunction room and Pool aloa.

We may issued the final curtificate of occupanay when tha
building is cumpletly finishs:d, and grounds have pariiing,
lighting, fencing, signe done ac por accapted plot plan.

Very truly yours,

Nelson F. Cartwright
Building Inspector




d196-1224 Lengrons Street
May 7, 1574

Sign Corp, 2f Amarica
343 5 3%, Je3aaton,Maps.,
L. De I. Curcoration Corporation Comngol
i Conter Plaza
Zoaton, Wasa,

Qentlonen;

Building pormit to UXaet o detachad pole 3ign 1:15' ign
Bigaly Lighting 18 high at the abgeg hored location Ly not
igr28%le Undey tha saning ordinanca macause the sign will
Lacy an adjolning lot in 2 Rusidential Zane, which 13 not
llowiadle undos Section 692,16.5.a, applying to the Bz
Businass Zone In whieh this property ia Loos ,

s undazstand that You would like to oxopsise your appeal
Tightas in this matlor, Accordingly, yaw or your authorized
reprosentative should eome to thio office in woon 113, Jivy
Hall o #1310 ¢he appeal on forma which axe availlable herxe,

A fze of 315,00 for 2 variance appaal shall bo paid at this
offica at the Simg the appeal is Elled: If feo has peah oaid?
and appacl fiied Prios £o this letter then consider tiis lskter
45 a mattor of formalicy,

Very truly youvs,

Plan Examinor




CITY OF PORILAND, I'AINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPL:LS

VARJANCE APPCAL

L.D.I. Corporation , owner of property afllﬁﬁ:lZZA_CQngress_Street
under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of
Portland,hereby respec: fully petitions tha Board of Appeals for a variance
from the provisions of said Ordinance tc permit: the erection of a
detached pole sign 11! x 15' with steady lighting 18! high at the above
named locatiorn This p-.oit is not issuable under ths Zoning Ordinance
becaus= the sign will ’aEe an adjoining lot in a Residential Zone, which
is not =Ilcweble under ction 502.16.5.a applying to the B-2 Business

)
Zone in which this property is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variance may be granted only if the Board
of Appeals finds that the strict application of the provisions of the
Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the development of property
which is inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance;that
there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property
that do not generally apply to other property in the same zone or
neighborhood, which have not arisen as a result of action of the appli-
cant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether in violation
of the provisions of the Ordinance or not; tl.at property in the same
zone or neighborhood will not be adversely affected by the granting of
the variance: and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary
to the int .nt and purpose of the Ordinance.

X /4 gen ‘,(_,(/\\ \> /]k(l‘s (e

APPELLANT

v EL L o P

/)7
{

DECISICY

After public hearing held May 30, 1974 ,the Board of Appeals finds
that all of the above conditions do exist with respect to this property
and that a variance shculd be granted in this case.

It is, therefore, determined that a variance from the provisions oir the
Zoning Ordinance should be granted in |

(Gele X
Lo boanlt
.4,, J/

-7 /7
( I%A"A/LJLO J N
Boaﬁgjof Appéal
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C1TY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

May 8, 1974

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

‘The Board of Appeals will hold a publ:c¢ hearing in Rocm 112,
City Hall, Portland, Maine on Thursday May 30, 1974 at 4:00 p m,
ro hear the appeal c¢f L.D.1. Corporatior requesting an exception to
the Zoning Ordinance to permit the erect:en of a detached pole sign
11 x 15' with steady lighting 18 high at 1196-1224 Congress Street

This permit 1s not 1ssuable urder the Zcring Ordinance because
the sign will face ar adjoining lot in a Resident:al Zone which 1is
not allowable under Section 602 1€ S5.a. apply:ing to the B-2 Business
Zone in which this property 1s located.

This appeal is taken urder Sectiorn ¢4 of the Zoning Ordinance
which provides such variance may be granted conly if the Board of
Ap,.eals finds that the stric: applicaction cf the previsions of the
Orainance would result in urdue hardsh:p ir. the development of
;roperty which is inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the
Ordinance; that there are excepticnal cor unique c.rcumstances
relating to the property that do rot generally apply to cther
property in the same zone or neighbcrhocd which have not arisen
as a result of action of the applica' v subsequert to the cdcprion
of this Ordinance whether :n viclat.orn of the prcv:sic~s of the
Ordinance or not: that property .r. the same 2one Ir re:1ghborhcod
will not be adverselv affected by the grantirg of the variance
and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary to the
intent and purpose of the Crdinance

All persons interested either for o agairnst thi1s appeal will
be heard at the above time and place, th.s rcu.ce cf requ..red

public hearing having been sent to the cwre:s of picperty within
560 feet ~f the property :n guesticn as req.lred by Ordirnance

BOARD OF APPEALS

W. Earle Eskilson
Chairman




L.DeX. Covporation
1 Cuziter Plaza
Bosat:on, Mass.

RE: 1196-1224 Ccngress Street

1%
¥ay 30, 1974

May 24, 1974

cc tot Sign Corp. of America
343 D St
Scauth Bomton, Maes,




CHECK LIST FOR SIGNS

Date -

Checked By

Location -

Zone Location -

Fire Zone -

Sign & Review Committee - over 8" in least dimension -
. Area of sign -
;. -Area of existing signs - “
; Material -

Design -
_~Facing adjoining Residence Zone -

Flashing or Steady light -

If on State road - check with State -

Attached Sian -

Height above level of roof -

Detached or pole sign -

Height -

Required yards (single pole OK - 2 poles a structure) 40"
setback

Corner clearance -

Footing -

Certificate of Design -

Projecting Sign -

Clearance 10' -

Bonded -

Height -~

Written Consent -

Projection over sidewalk (18" from curb) -




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT JERMH‘ ISSUEB

B.O.C.A. USE GROUP .........
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. ....... HAY 9 1334
ZONING LOCATION_________.  PORTLAND, MAINE, ¥ay 6, 1974 l" 004()3?y

R RN TR TR TN R S Y]

[ R T X T

To the DERECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ‘
The undersigned herelry applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the Jollowing building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of she Stare of Maine, the Portland B.O.C A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitred herewith and the following specifica-
ticns:
LOCATION .. 119671224 Congress Ste .. ... _.............. FieDisuct #10, #20
1. Owper's name and address  Center Plaza S Eoston, .. Telephone . ..coe.aaas
- >
T SV oty S Serias 3y 0 sy o f evioaed-gtlo
4. ArChItect u.ovennnceciancannanss Specificatioas ......... Plans ..... No. of sheets . .....
Proposed use of building BQLeIT, FEELaUrant L. ... l.oiiiiiiiiiiiins ceneeaes.. No. families oollle
LAast USE .. .vcancecnmaananvanncancacen et iiireanetsssasrxaraseseassessses No. families ...icaen-s
Material «+ .. No, stories Style of roof weeranss ROOHOZ -0 ciinnnnanaen
Other buildings on ame I0t caeeeeiinaniiicrinnnnscs vunse R LT LR LT REEEE 2 SRR
Estimatcd contractural CoSt $. e veeonarnsns Fee $... 00"

FIELD INSPECTOR—MY. .o reuansnnnnnasnaasnsannar GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is {or: @ 775-5451
Dwelling «.ovnevcuicvenen Ext. 234 WRamada Tnn® as per plan 25 dq. ft
Garage ..cevencenannanas per plan 25 dq. ft.

Masonry Bldg. ...cenenee.

Metal Bldg. ..nnouennsinne Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations ...cceanecnnas J/‘M 5

Demolitions «ovenvirennae

Changeof Us2 .....vvvese

Other ..o.vcveeruveranns

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the instalters and subcontractors of heaing, plumbing, electi-
cal and mechanicals.

anxamametRARcoroeaaann ANt -

Amsarsnpe vase

To erect attached sign letters reading

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1] 200 358 40
Other: «..cccaserravecovscasanns

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in thiswork? ... ..ccomeenens Is any electrical work involved in this work? . ....ccoreeenss
Is connection to be made to publicsewer? ......e.0neannn If not, what is proposed for sewage? . coovnenvinerrnanres
Has septic tank notice been sent? ....coveneicanennns Form HOUCE SEO? ..ovusvvnnnrnscnrsscaronsssvsonasne
Heightaveragcgradetotopofplate,................H:ighzavemgegrndetohighestpoimoiroof.....,..........
Size, front ......... depth ......... No. stories ...... solid or filled land? .......... carthorrock? .........4
Material of foundation «.....see.esvssn.... Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar c..ooviininioraneaann.
Kind of £00f <o vveevevsovee.. Riseperfoot ,o.o.nu.n. RoO[ COVERING o usrnnniiniernrennesnercsannansnes
No.ofchimncys,.........,Materialofchimncys...,..otlining.....,....Kindofheat..........fuel.......
meingLumber—Kind..........Drcssedorfullsize?............Comcrposts............Sills............
Size Girder ... ..vvnnrn... Columnsunder girders .............. Si2& c.c.uucu... Max.oncenters .ooennnnnnn
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists aad rafters: 1SLROOF v vsenvvenecnees20d cvnenneeeareas3rd iiiineiaenn, 000l Livieinnesons

On certers: lstﬂoor...............an.............,3rd......,......,roof............,

Maxinium span: 1SELHOOr vvvevvrnneceses2md cvvnrvvveareas3rd onnneiiun 100 Luiiiiiinnees
I’ one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . .....c.oviereniecnecnanrer.. height? ... coconuuees

IF A GARAGE
No. cars pow accommodated oa same lot . . . ., to be accommodated . .. number commercial cars to be accommodated ...
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXWER . Will work require disturbing of aay trec on a public stzcet? ..
ZONING: LK ... AR EL:.. = 25/77'

BUILDING CODE: @£}, ‘.Z. 4 . 0;/ 7 y_ ...  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

Fite Deple covvvsannnsnssscsassarnsncanccancnans to see that the State and City requirements pertaining theretc
Health Depts veveseeescoseaasosassasasssannsanns are observed? . 723 ..

OHEIS: wvvvvvenrsnnososancesssnsans Sign Corp of America

tsesosssne

Signature of Applicant 'Q@/TMA v FHONE # L

TypeNameofabovc..E-.I.}.'.g?}-.l.i an, Y ..., 1 20 30 40

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY o and AQAIEss ..ovrverniecraroacacaenrsns
A

3




sy

e, Both

Location \\-ﬁ\ j ,\‘.N.N,\ m\.’:&(it A

Owner % n\%. n.”v( m..m\ 2
7/

Date of permit ,V)\ Q\\..VA\

Approved

Permit No. waﬁk\% Q

>

-S4

o
d?c(

£

Zer /0
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CHECK LIST FCr SIGNS

Date -

Checked By

Tocation -

Location -
Zone -
& Review Committee - over B" in least dimension -
of sign -
of existing signs -
Material -
Design -
Facing adjoining Residence Zone -
Flashing or Steady light -
If on State road - check with State -

Attached Sign ~

~"Height above level of roof -

Detached or pole sign -

Height -

Required yards (single pole OK - 2 poles a structure) 40"
setback

Corner clearance -

Footing -

Certificate of Design -

Projecting Sign -

Clearance 10' -

Bonded -

Height -

Written Consent -

Projection over sidewalk (18" from curb) -




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT + PERMIT ISSUED
B.O.C.A. USE GROLP R . NAY § 1974
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION : , 00408

ZONING LOCATION___ 2 | CITY of PGRTLAND

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PurTi AND, MaINE

The undersigned hereby applies Jor d pernit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the jollowing building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in aecordance w.iF tne Laws of the State of M.ine, the Portiand B.O.C.A. Build:ing Cade end
Zoning Ordinance of the Cuy of Portlarnd with plans and specifications, if an;, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tivns:
LOCATION
1. Owner's name and address . .\
2. Lessee’s name and adddress . . .
3. Contractor’s pame and address .- °
4. Architect ..
Proposed use of building
Last use . .
Materiat ... ... ... No. stories ...... at ... Styie of roof ......
Other buildings oa same lot
Estimated contract ‘rai cost §

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. .......... GFNERAL DESCRIPTION

This application is for: @ 775-5451 L

Dwelling ............... Ext. 234 1o erset attacked sigm
63 s3. fr as per rlaz

1i%0=1224 Zoncr

{Yark:=

Masonry Bldg. ...........

Metal Bldg. ............

Alterations .............. S/d:/V &
Demolitions .........,...

Changeof Use ...........

Other ..................

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are requirzd by the installers and subcontractors o/ heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

Stamp of Special Conditions

PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO 0 20 38 43
Olhcr

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... .. ... -+-«-... ls any electrical work involved in this work? . . . .
Is connection to be made to public sewer? -+«+... If not, what is proposed for sewags? .., .
Has septic tank nctice been sent? . .... . Form notice sent? e
Height average grads to wpofplate ................. Height average grade to highest point of roof .
Size, front ......... depth .... No. stories .solidorﬂlledland?..........canhormck?...
Material of foundation .................. .. Thickness, top ...... bottom . .....
Kindof roof ........ ..Riseperfoot...‘....‘.Roofcovcring.
No. of chimneys ........... Material of chimneys . . . ... of lining .......... Kind of heat
Framing Lumber—Xind .......... Dressed or full size? ........,.... Corner posts . . .
Size Girder ............,. Columns under girders .............. Size Max. on centers . ", .,
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and at roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: Istfloor ....... s2nd oo 3d ...
On centers: Istfloor .............., 2nd B |+ S
Maximum span: - T 3ed ... ...,
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . ............ ... . ceeve cuan... heipgm? |

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same et ... . ., to be accommodated . . . number commercial cars 1o pe accommodated . . .
Will automobilc repairing be done vther than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the preposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..,.. Wil work 1 :quire disturbing of uny tree on a public street? ..
ZONING: .. 2 XK. ... I7& . /;3/7y

BUILDING CODE: .. ‘;( L. E g'. .3 .2/.1!% - Will there be in charge f the above work a person competent
FirteDepl.: ... i . sreseceec.o.. 10 sce that the State and City fequirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: Trrrroreressscsceeiiiiieiieiai. areobserved? L. yes .,

Others: Sizn Corrn 5f Lmerics

" ~. . il
Signature of Applicant . ?{f’ ‘ ( "(‘4/ 2 LA

SR Plone #. .. L,

Type Name of above EJ..Galli.gan.."./[. . 1020 30 40

Other ...ooiviiiiiin s e,

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY and Address




ot

g

Permit No.

-

Loation /[y - .
Owner ON“.

Date of permut

Approved

2(
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FILL I AND SIGN WITH INXK f 2 ‘&é?? ESS‘GE%

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FCR 00423
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT 3 rat it BN

Portland, Maine, . Fay 16, 1574

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, posTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cvoking or power equipment in accord-
a...c with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specificaiions:

Location ]’19." Cong;‘ €ss 5t, Use of Building Inp No. Stories & gx"-:—”’gs?“g”lsmg
Name and address of owner of appliance 2€gal Inns of am.-l Center Pliza- Eoston, WasBe.oon - .. .
Installer’s nam. and address . S3W2rds Constr. :zo poy ga Herrizxc, N, H, Telephone

General Description of Work
To install cooidng equirment. . .

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance - . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If s0, how protected ? . - L Kind of fuel?
AMinimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace . .
From top of smcke pipe «..... From front of appliance .. . From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue ... .. . . . . Other connections to same flue Lo e e e e
If gas ficed, how vented? ... . .. . . . Rated maximum demand per hour . .
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner

L. O, Labelled by underv-iters’ laboratories?
Wilt operator e always in attendance? . Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?

Type of floor beneath burner . . | .. .. Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storage . - Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shutoff . . . . Make . ..
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . - How many tanks enclosed ?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace Lurners ...

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance kitchen . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath ?
If so, how protected® . NV - .. . - Height of Legs,ifany 6" . S
Skirting at bottom of appliance? o - Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? 7° ;ae%}é;li’; %ble
From front of appliance . . ... . . . From sides and back . . . From top of smokepipz
Size of chimney flue ... .. ...... ... Other connections to same flue e e s e e e
Is hood to be provided? ... . < w.. Ifso, how vented? roof Forced or gravity? forced
If gas fired, how vented ? . JOT Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Vulean Frvers (2) 769133~
A DD

................. L ety

5 £

Amount of fee enclosed? %ﬁ-

APPROVED:
/9//\/ s-/6-7 F~ A f{C Will there be in charge of the abave work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .. Y€S .

. E
\
‘Signature of Irstaller . . .. .

INSPECTION COPY

[

'




Permit No, 7 ‘//Y 37

Locatior: Il‘?‘/ @"M 3"’:"
Owner | Qteral Wordey ?m
Date of pcrmit ' {//6/7}/

Approved

D e
LEISWE;
190 PR




CHECK LIST FOR SIGNS

Date -

Checked By

Location -

- "Zone Location -
¢ Fire Zone -
Sign & Review Committee - over 8" in least dimension -
t“Area of sign -
+“Area of existing signs -
t~Material - AR
Design -
Facing adjoining Residence Zcne - /7
+Plashing-or Steady light -
If on State road - check with State -

Attached Sign -

Height above level of rcoof -

Detached or pole sign -

’ -

{"Height -+ - -~ ot
¢-Required yards (single pole OK - 2 poles a structure) 40"
+ setback '~ —= 7

Corner clearance -

Footing -

Certificate of Design -

Projecting Sign -

Clearance 10' -

Bonded -

Height -

Written Consent -

Projection over sidewalk (18" from curb) -




'lh -

1296-1224 Congress Stroat

L. D, I. Corporatica
) Conter Plaza
Boston, Masas,

Gentlamon:

Buildang permit to orack a céa

stoady lighting 1A' Ky,

issibla undexr tha Zoning

day 7, 1974
Cc to: Sign Corp. of Amarica

343 D s¢t, 3.Baston,Maas,
cc tot Corporation Counsgl

tachad pole sicn 11'x15' with

at tha abova named location i3 not

Cco bacavse the sicn will

face an odjoiniiy lot in a Rosidential Zone, witich is not

&llowable uvnder Section 502,
Businoss Zonoe in which thia

%o worstand that you
rights in thi

A feo of 3).5.

offica at the tha
and appaal filed prior
€58 & matter of formal:l

1€.5.a, apolying to the g.2
proporty is

L catad,

8¢ hay heen paid!
cqsiing this lottor

Very txuly yours,

Malcolw 5. Ward
Plan Exteminoy




T SUED
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ERMIT ‘5’ )
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP , Q0B2E U 17 T

i B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRU: T
.
ZONING LOCATION________ ¢ ».[LAND, MAINE, | CITY of LURILEXD

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION "R\ ,CES, PorRTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erec., wticr, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions: “a "
Location -o0Ek .C.‘.’."FNSS Ste vewuve.... Fire District #1 [J,
Owner's name and address Pos ton ; Hasse

2. Lessee’s name and adddress ..

3. Contractor’s name and address . .

4. Architect . e e
Proposed use of building . _n}gtel. & Hestdurant . . .... No. families ...
Lastuse ........ccviiinnnnnnnss e eeveenerae.. No. families ...
Material .......... No. stories

Other buildings on same lot ............. e e

Estimated contracturalcost $........... Fec §. 26. 5Q e

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. . ... e GENERAL DESCRIPTION

This application is for: @ 775-5451 To ersct detached grouna sign for main emtrance
Dwelling ........... ... Ext. 234 165 sq, fb. as rer pian
Garage ... .oiiiiiiane.

Masonry Bldg. ........... S/JA/ g

Metal Bldg. ............. Stamp of Special Coriditions
Alterations .......o0000ns

Demolitions ........ .... Appeal sustained $-30- 74’
Changeof Use ...... ....
Cther .......ovvevnnnnn.
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separatz permils are rcquired by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

PERMITISTO BEISSUEDTO 1y 20 3% 40
Other: ....iviiiitinvininnnnnn.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is ony plumbing involved in thiswork? .. ... ........... Is any clectrical work involved in this work?
Is connectioit to be made to public sewer? ......... If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice beensent? ..................... Formnotice sent? ..........c.c0 vuvur vunn
Height average grade to top of plate . ................ Height average grade to highest point of roof ......
Size, front ......... depth ......... No. stories ...... solid or filled land? .......... earth or rock?
Material of foundation ...... ............ Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar ........
Kindofroof ................ Riseperfoot .......... Roof covering ... ......c ciriirernerrrnrnrens
No. of chimnneys . ... . Material of chimnevs ...... of lining .. ... Kindofheat .......... fuel ..
Framing Lumber—Kind .......... Dressed or full size? ............ Cornerposts ..... ......8lls........
Size Girder .............. Columns under girders .............. Size ............ Max.oncenters . .......
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists anc rafters: Istfloor .. ........oov2nd oo, 30d oo, v00f Ll

On centers: Istfloo. ..............,20d . ............, 3rd I (¢1¢) S

Maximum span: Ist flcor . . e e . coevu,roof Lo
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . .. cel ceviesenae... height?

IF A GARAGE
Ne. cars now accommodated on same lot . . . ., to be accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated
Wil au.omobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? . ..

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER .....  Will work reque disturbing of any tree on a public street? ..
ZONING: ......cvovvnn.

BUILDING CODE: .. l( 4, . zf' ./ wi. ? f Wiil there be in charge of the atove work a person competent
FireDept.: . ... .iiiiiiiiiieniierveannnen.. tosee that the Set%te and City requirements pertaining thereto
HealthDept.: .....cvovviiiiiiieens tenenenn ons are observed? Yoo . ...

(61 1 Sign Corp of America
L TN '

crr e a e

e 1020 030 80
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COFY and Address .............

Signaiure of Applicant ( A ) ,\x\ [( X (.BLT\.\.,{. ......Phone #....

Type Name of above .... E. .G uﬁ.gan.

P
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ApDros. LL956-122+ Congross streot

darcn 13, 1974

Marrimac Portlend Trust
2 Proapact iill,

Mr, Joseph Dujzas Morrimac, Ma28.

Main Streobt ta: Pire Dopartmont

oo
Marrimac, Mass. ce to: Job supsrinienisnt

Gontieman:

The plan recently sumaittod t- thils offlicae showing iantorior
finisk and trim indicates wnat much of the f£inigh will not
aest BOCA Building Coia requirements.

2efora providiag any interior finish pleass refer to

Tabla 162 on paygae 2bl of the SusA 3uilding Code and alsgo to
pags 241, Table 167A, which snows the intericxr fianish
oclassiZication.k sleage ba guided oy tlasa tables and xre-
sutmit¢ an interior finish schadule stowing compliance tnorewith,

This office reguiraes more information on the Barrelvault: Thormo
formed plogtic dome. Pleoass boe guided by Section 2006 of BOCA
and wa will also noed to know what live load the Barrelvault
systan was designed to support.

Lightod directional axzo s . . .. M3 olaced at tha oxtreme end
of pach corridor (westox . iawrd ) w0 as to point thoe way to
tho exitway stalrway ab @ = (Lo & al.

If you are in doubt 28 to 2w anae oovld be placed plsase

contact Mr. Nolson Cartwei, . o &kis o.fico and he will be glad
to asaist you in their logak v, v .- "0 1,3 nf thoir hrochn-e)

Jugy Sruly yours,

Earle 3. Smith
Plan Examinsr




CK™ 195¢
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Prrmit No. ?/ ?/ /

Issued /%J77 }
Portland, Muaine , 19
To the City Electrician, Portland, dMaine:

The undersigned hereby apylies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance with the Taws of Maine, the Electnical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This [rnm(mu% be completely filled out — Mummum Fee, $1.00)
Owner's Name and Address A *’j - I/’//'/’ Tel —
Contractor's Name and Address 14e /&57‘*’!/‘/ /é:/t" c. G . Tel l7 /73—' ?(/3 5
Location( 7 sz ¥ € S s o3 7'_—_ Use of Building

Number of Families Apartments Stores Number of Stories

Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations

Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets  ~ Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No. Fluor.o/rSlrip, Lighting (No. feet)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size /V
METERS: Relocateld Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volis Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domastic  (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Commercid (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
El.ctric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)

Will commence 19 Ready to cover in 19 Inspection 19

.00!

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

Amount cf Fee $
7—% //’/%‘e.n:‘(f- 30 9 Signs W

SERVICE METE ~ GROUND
VISITS: | Q/g.(a/’]t/z ?/,/,u/?}; 7,1/,:/%1 Y-1/-T¢5
7 8 9 10 1

’\

REMARKS:

cs 283 (OVER)

y
e
INSPECTED BY N C/ <




TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS
REMARKS

INSPECTION DATE
WORK COMPLETED

LOCATION

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31,

WIRING
1 to 30 Outlets
31 to 60 Outlets
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet .
(Each twelve teet or Iraction thereof of Huorescent lighting or
any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet).

SERVICES
Single Phase
Three Phase

MOTORS
Not exceeding 50 H.P.
Over 50 H.P.

HEATING UNITS
Domestic (Oil)
Commercial (Oil)
Electric Heat (Each Room)

APPLIANCES
Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in
Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance — each
unit

MISCELLANEOUS i
Temporary Service, Single Phase
Temporary Service, Three Phase
Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc.

\eters, relocate

Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit
Transformers, per unit

Air Conditioners, per unit

Signs, per unit

ADDITIONS
5 Outlets, or less
Over 5 QOutlets, Regular Wiring Rates




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Building & Inspection Services

1196-1224 Congress Street

cc to: L.D.I. Corporation,
1 Center Plaza,Boston,Mass.
Sign Corp. of Americ
343 D Streat
South Boston, Mans.

Gartleman:

In checking your application to construct detached gole
sign 32 sqg. Faet at the above named location as per plans
submitted we {:‘ind that ve are unable to continua procassing
!f:gﬁcsgglicatlon until sdurther information is provided as

1. We will need 2 plan showing a detailed sketch Tivithe
gci;g.p; is to be connscted br fastenad to the upright supporting
Les.

2. Tho plana also will be required to show a foundation of
at least 4° below thag gride instead of the 3' shown on the plan
submitted here.

3. We will need i stitement of design signed by a gualified
designer who igs willing 10 assume the responsibility for this
structure and attached t¢ the plans. Enclosed is a blank
statement of des.gn for this purposa.

4. I would call your attention to Section 602.19M of tha
Zoning O2dinance which slates: no obstruction higher than 3%
above the :loweat lewl of the curb line shall be permitted on the
corner within an area formed by a line intersecting the strest
lines of intersecting streats at points 25' from the corner. This
would include a sign. Thls, of course, rafers only to intersecting
streets which in this case is only a private way coming into a street.
We, tharefqre are suggesting that the sign be kept back from the
cornar as far as practidll. we would also guggest raising the height
of the aign from the grafe to 7 or 8 fest so that anyone setting in
a motor vehicle could look under the sign to see the traffic
approachi 2y on Congress Strect.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule
Asst. Director Building & Inspection

Services




T L et kTS

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

Address Ramada &nn - 1196 Con

nstallation FOr _pamtmd
Gwner of Bldg : Crll 24

'1
|
\
\ Owne-'s Address N
|
l

Plumber (‘m"r
NEW REP L

Date
lssued Sept. 14, 1973

Portland Plumbing Inspector
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN

App, First \ i e LAV ATORIFS
. \ b%‘ ,- : ‘5’)3“ l‘L-ira?TLETS f i @% \ ::c;
B . gsm
Y P _i * I < [SHYWE! ! =5
p‘m{ﬂ?@é A | " RAINS FTooR 6

Date || A [AOT WATER TANKS
By - t TANKLES% WATER

Gttt

Type of Bldg.

(] Commercial
O Residential
[} Single A AU

{1 Multi Famly DﬁH\'.’ASHERS

[ New Construction {OTHER gamna
[ Remodelng T U

| Mﬁﬁz ors 5 |
\ TOTAL 533 | 326.80
Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

A ok
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18 CAKBON PAPLR RLANRED Type (or wnte) on onginal — 1mpression wilt SULOMALICARY appesr 0n copues beneath

RECIFIENT WRITE YOUR REPLY AT BOTTOM MALIL BACX WHITE SHEEY AND KEE® THE FINKL

| - SENDER WRITE (Ot TYPE) MESSAGE PULL OUT YELLOW SHEET. MAIL THE OTHER TWO
INSTRUCTIONS

FORM 18T~ NEW ERELANS BUSIRESE BIEVICE INC - TOWNEEND

PRIORITY

/‘ﬁ //A/.SOA/ I , DATE
)5 (’0057 . ,‘\A 0 ,SQOQ ﬂj/z/ {1 URGENT!

FILE NO

[7] SOON AS POSSIBLE
{7} NO REPLY NEEDED

ATYENTION

/é)zzs éz%; A.tf QQPQ)

/// Efutee” 5’. St i

SUBJECY

Hl oF /u/uw/) Maonte /196

5uuz>m/u A INSAT 700 SHVIEES

1224 Cwetsss Sy,

ct3n g //l//\/

C /
i e o s, Myt

4’1/2 s

I

l‘\ Aok Yous IMFImhzron

SIGNED:

DATE OF RCPLY REPLY TO

v

SIGNED"

SENDER: Mall RFCIPIENT WH.TZ AND PINK GULITS.

Y ﬂ. Lfkmhyl;l? MasSachusotty
%53 , EORREST B, WIST, R. A, (D, .
w r«f.,\fg \Buitding C(:nvqlsﬂonur. TZ- W%
e Soulh Eand Indiana anue R. Domlngu
* 20Hi A, wWisHART
+"“Deputy Pir. Public Works staff Engineer

x Wamanllul,d, Fannecticut
*

g ctg JTIFRG b MRD:va
Exc Director
R 'nwﬁ%; L.";funznsou

1 o .
{’}ié}‘ﬁ Mnagingf Dncdov
2 :t CLARENCE n! necum

;2';4; +Techmeal Dl-ccrw X

um.)(. nms;mr. P.E
v

RECEIVED

MAY 141374

DEPT. OF BLDG. INSP,
CITY OF PORTLAND

— SERVING LOCAL GOVERNMENT SINCE 1915 —
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Chist Bldg. Inspector
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o Y Director Inspsction Services
3 hsAnmbarst, Masdachusetts
% * FORRES? R, WEST * A,
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Soum 8end,* Indiona

" Yi0mh A WiSHANT
.. Deputy Dir. Public Works
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BuiLDing OFFICIALS € CODE ADMINISTRATORS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

1313 EAST 601h STREET T l-.&rea Code 312
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60637 A is '13\124 -3400

By

CFViy 2

AI \{1 3 1974 > .
£DiiARes EONSTRUGTION e

May 8, 1974

Mr. Henry S. Johnson

Edwards Construction, Inc.

Box 68

Merrimack, New Hampshire 03054

Dear Mr. Johnson:

This is in accordance with your letter dated April
16, 1974 regarding the Ickes-Braun Glass Houses,
"Barrel Vault Skydome."

Based on our review of the architectural and
structural drawings and specifications submitted,
we find that models BVC-132 and BVC-135 meet the
applicable requirements of Section 2001.0
(Approved Plastic), Section 2006.0 (Skylight
Assembly) and Section 711.0 (Roof Loads) of the
Basi~ Building Code.

We assume that substantiating data to indicate
adequacy of fastenings,connections and surports
are available.

If we can be of further assistance, please do
not hesitate to contact us.

Very truly yours,

anue R. Domingue

staff Engineer

RECEIVED

WMAY 141974

DEPT. OF BLDG. INSP,
CITY OF PORTLAND

MRD:va

— SERVING LOCAL GOVERNMENT SINCE 1915 —
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NO CANBOM PAPLR REQUIRED Tyos (or wnte) an ONRINAl — 1mpression will dutomaticany 4Ppear on copres teneath

7 INSTRUCTIONS

" /%u séduso/;/

F 2s @057 e,
N éf YLF
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m C/// oF ///0/4/) trnse

BU// Dots 7/ s liﬂc-Z//Oz\/ J CHUICES
9, e
TEIND, Hrns s

I

PRIORITY

(] URGENT!
[ SooON as PossiBLE
3 NO REPLY NEEDED

ATTENTION

M Egece S S, 57

T e 1224 (ovsrtess Sy
TR0 Wt
UAND, o

Aox )’/é(//.‘. /A/FD:{W;/LM/

; 4 187%
MAY ! \RS"‘

e

oy OF

RECEIVED 3

i

1

SIGNED:

“F REPLY

{\J v

REPLY TO

SIGNED:

SENDER: MAN. RFCIFIENT WHITE AND Pipg SULITS,




CITY OFF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN TIE BOARD OF APPEALS

VARIANCE APPEAL

L.D.T. Corporation s OWner of property at1l9f-1224 Ccngress Stveet
under the provisions ¢f Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of
Portland, hereby respeclfully petitions the Feard of Appeals for a variance
from the previsiors of said Ordinance to permit: th= erecticn of a
67' x &' attachcd sign with steady lighting, 18t iigh on thz roof of thas
building at the above nama2d locaiion. Th:s permit is not issunble under
the Zoning Ordinance for the following reasons, (1) Thea proposed sign
having an area of 402 sqg. feet will bring ths total area of signs on the
premises to about €87 sq. feet which will Le in excess of the 300 sq.
feet maximum allcowed under Section 602.16.5.a. (2) The sign will be 18%
above the roof instead of the 10! maximum allowed by Section 602.16.5.a
of the Ordinance pertaining to the B-2 Business Zone in which this property
is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variance may be granted only if the Board
of Appeals finds that the strict application of the orovisions of the
Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the develcpment of property /
which is inoonsistent with the intent and puarpose of the Ordinance;that
there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property
that 4o not generally apply to other property in the same zone or
neighborhood, which have not arisen as a resnlt of action ~f the zppli-
cant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordir ‘e whether in violation
of the provisions of the Ordinance or not; tl. property in the same
zone or neighborhood will not be adversely affected by the granting of
the variance; and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary
to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

. {
{,6/// , (\ \}/ e

et AN

’ 5 T
[‘;({Z’:’L Fo o f’ “ APPE,LI.IANI'

DECISION

After public hearing held | _ May 30, 1974 ythe Board of Appeals finds
that all of the above corditions do exist with respect to this propexrty
and that a variance should be granted in this case.

It is, therefore, determined that a variance from the provisions of the
Zoning Ordinance should be granted in this casey., rovided, howeve
the attached s height. ’ PrTE—T
2 'v. ater - X > . e G

- g A RS m L e

s

/Y. 1/
C0S L '/}/."" ;'/'/,Kl /
Board of/AppFals

/

i Y




CHECK LIST FOR SIGNS

date -

Checked By

Location -

Zone Location -
Fire Zone -
Sign & Review Committee - over 8" in least dimension -
Areca of sign -
sArca of oxisting signs -
+ Matevial -
Design -
, Facing adjoining Residence Zcne -
Pleshirg—or Steady light -
1f on Stale road - check with State -

Attached Sign =

* Height above level of roof -

Dotached or pole sign ~

Height -

Required yards (single pole OK - 2 poles a structuvre) 40"
setback

Corner clenrance -

ooting

Certificcce of Design -

Proijccting Sign -

Clearance 10' -~

Bonded -

Heigbht -

Written Consent -

Projection over sideowalk (18" from curb) -

O L e NI K R - U A SR




1196-1224 Congress sStrect

may 7, 1974

oz to: Sign Corp. of Amsrica
343 D St., So. Boston
LeDuI. Corporation ce tos Corporation Counseld
1 Conter Plaza

Bosten, Hass.
Gontlemen:

Building permmit to erect a 67' % 6' attached shgn with steady
Lighting, 18' high on the roof of the bullding at the above
named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance for
ha following roapons:

l+ The proposed sign having an area of 402 ag. foob will
bring tho total area of signs on the premises to about 687 2. oot
which will ba in excass of tho 300 sg. feot maximum allowed wnder
Section 602.16.5.a.

Ze Th2 eign will bz 18' above tho roof instaad of the 10'
daximm allowed by Section $02.16.5.c of the Ordinance partaining
to the B-2 Business Zone in witlch this proporty is locatady”

o

We understand that you would like to exer. .3e your appaal righta

in this matteor. Accozdingly you o your authorized ropracentative
ghould como to this office in Room 113, city Hall to £ilo the appoal
on forms which are available hare. A feoe of $15.00 for a variiuee
appaal ghall be paid at this office at ths timo the aproal is £iled.
If foa has Been pald and appeal filed prior to this lotker then
congider tids latter as a matter of formality.

Very truly yours,

Malcolm G. Ward

Plan Bxaminor
MGWsm




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT I:FR‘MIT ISSHEB
B.0.C.A. USE GROUP S AUG 9 1974
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

ZONING LOCATION__ , TY of PORTLAND

7o the DIRECTOR UF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instull the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C . A. Building Code and
Zorting Ordinance of the City of Portland witl: plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-

tions: 1196-1224 Congress St.

. No. of shcets:’l.\. ..
Proposed use of building .. #0881 .z resrawant U No. families

.. No. families

Other buildings on same lot . N - g
Estimated contractural cost $

.- — e N ;’,/06(/.
FIELD INSPECTOR—MTr. G NERAL DESCRIPTION G /5 d/fﬂﬂ 75/
This application is for: @ 775-5451
Dwelling . Ext. 234 To establish a roof sign 7' x 6' with top 18!
above roof as per plan -~ (single face sign)
Masonry Bldg. ........... No flashing
Metal Bldg. e Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations ..., Appeal susteined concitanat - S- 3o -14 -
Demolitions .. o . sed 5(2('{‘ G2l T
Change of Use ..., | 1S Prefimingn, T
Otler ned the appiican
. . "8 appeal. pn g, v- s
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the instal 'M"mﬁﬂgteg‘ég&ﬁ "a
an. .,
cel and mechanicals. oy
i approval:
PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1] 2[] 3§ 4 conditions of app

This appilcatic,
8ppeal ig Sust
feo,

IN HEIGHT®.
DETAILS OF NEW WGRK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? e Form not’ce sent? ..
Height average grade to top of plate
Size, front P, . earth or rock?
. bottom cellar
Rise per foot Roof covering .......
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining
Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?
Size Girder Columns under girders Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: tstfloor............... 2nd
On centers: 1st floor
Maximum span: 1st floor , 2nd
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot ..., tc be accommodated . .. number commercial cars to be accommodated . ..
Will autoinobile repairing be dou: other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? ..

ZONING:
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
to sec that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
are observed? .

trreee -. Sign Corp of America
ot e S (o F
Signature of Applicant .. . Co . 80 . ,j’f./{./ N4 f},.(:\.\.,. .

Type Name of above ... .E,D.. GA1lligan ./

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Pﬂ{qﬂ ISSUED
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP .. . . 41 iy 14 1974
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ..

ZONING LOCATION _____ . PORTLAND, . Lu‘ﬂ of PutiLLAND

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PorTt ANB, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter. repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O C A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans ana specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:
LOCATIAN 1230. Congress. St. Fire District #1 [0, #2[3
aaqe and address. Maine . Mpbil Message. . £0Q Darling Ave,. S. Portlanticphone 773

oMt . . ... Telephone
S name and addre S K ............... ““elephone

Plans .......... No. of sheets

. No. families
1 .st use

wiaterial
Other buildings on same lot ....
Estimated contracturalcost $.........

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. 84/ GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is for: @ 775-5451
Dwelling Ext. 234 To erect a mobile sign for one month at

above address - non flashia
Masonry Blidg. ....... e TetmivarsS. Ju L'Y g, a2
Metal Bldg —_— Star: x Special Corditions
Alterations ..

Demolitions
Change of Use

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, p. .abing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

PERMITISTO BEISSUEDTO 1¥1 203

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage? . .......c.ioiiiiiin
Has septic tank notice beensent? ..................... Form notice sent? .................
Height average grace to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front No. stories ...... solid or filled land? earth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness. top bottom
Kind ui rocf .... Rise per foot Roof covering
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining
Framing Lumber—XKind ..... Dressed or full size?
Size Girder Columns under girders
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” C. C. Bridging in evcry floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.
Joists and rafters: 1st fioor
On centers:
Maximum span.
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot . . . ., to be accommodated . .. number commercial cars to be accommodated . ..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed buii.r, 7

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . .
ZONING:

BUILDING CODE: ....... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

to sce that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto
are observed? .. . ¥€8. .,

Signature of Applicant
Type Name of above

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY




Permit No. 774 s Y/
Loation /30 (b tges ST
Ovner- A - Ibr & ANS G A
Date of permit 7/;/’ 9'/7/(/

Approved

SRR
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Approx. Ll95-1224 Congress stroet

Jaren 13, 1974

Merrimac rortland Trust
2 Prospact idlll,
¥Mr. Joseph ujgas Merrimac. MassSe.
Main Streat Fixa Jzpartmsnt
Morrinac, MHass. Job superintendent

Gentlenen:
The plan recently subaitted to this office showing intericr

finish and trim indicatzs that much of the finigh will not
moet OOCA Duilding Code requirements.

b
nefore oroviding any interior finish ploase refer to %‘
pable 135 oo paga 201 of the 30CA 3uilding Jode and also to
paye 241, Table 16A, which shows tho interiocr finish
clagsification.s ¢ieasge bo guided by thes: taples and re—
submit an interior finisk schedule showing compliance thorewlthe

This office reguires more information on thes Barrelvaalt Theroo
formed plastic doma. Please be guided by Section 20006 of BOCA
and wo will also need to know what live load the Barrvelvsult
aystem was Jdesigned to support.

Lighted directional arrows should be vlacad at the extrewme end
of each corridor (western elevation) so as to point the way o
the exitway stalrway st cach flodr level.

If you are in doubt as to where these sghould he placed please

contact Mr. Nelson Cartwright of this offics and ha will be glad
o assist you in their location./Refar +n 1.3 Af +heir hrochines)

Very truly yours,

Barle 3. Smith
Plan Examiner




ApproxX. 1l96-1224 Congress St.

February 28, 1974

Mr. Joseph Dugas Merrimac Portland Trust
Main st. 2 Prospect Hill
Merrimaes, Mass. Merrimac, Mass.

Pire Dept.

Job Superintendent:

Gentlomen:

Our ingpector reports that you wish to make a change in the
fireproofing of the chase detall at the bathrooms.

It is necessary to submit to this office a separate sketch
showing what alternate method you wish to use tc »rovide the
two hour chase partition.

In the meantime it is necessary that all work cease in these
locations until such time as an alternate method has been
approvad by this office,

Very truly ybours,

Earle S. smith
Plan Examiner
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B2 BUSINESS o L., PERMIT 1547
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 0960 <o
5 Class of Building or Type of Structure
Portland, Maine, ~ D€Ce 19, 1972 SITY ot PUKTLANY
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repasr demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance w th the Laws of the State of Mane, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location ...B= .xm to XIZX2 Congress St. Within Fire Limits? ..o, Dist No

LI96= 1224 wockps kR ionpat AN RAX THRRE
Owner's name and addre SCIS.R. Assoc.- Suite 790wICenter Flaza, Boston, Mass
Lessee’s name and address mwa rds Censtr. PO BoX 668  MoPrimxe, NoHD™ Telephone

Contractor’s name and address XILEEENIY ALHESS,  MBXARXELXN X MERXERECKY MR | Telephone ..

Architect ... . . s . Specifications. MES  ..No.of sheets / 7
Proposed use of building ... .. oo o0 - VORI A\ (o B :¥. 011 {1

LaSt USE e e oo ot resvre w0 v e+ e+ s et e e e oo+ 1NO, families

Material . .. . No.stories.. . .. - St}le of roof

Other buiidings on same lot R - s o e e e
Estimated cost §. // 740, 759 /

. 2’,/ \“'; "7 General Description of New Work
& *

¢ To constv.ct a motor lodge 290' x f.60' (motel, restaurant ) as per plans
T e T T Q‘imxrooms)

"This application is preliminary to get sett,led the question of zoning appeal. In the

event. the appeal is sustained the applicant will furnish complete information
estimated cost and p=y legal fee.

bocewd Susbul.. v..__(/pg a‘/ 79

1t is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be laken cut scparately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing invelved in this work? . ... .. Is any electrical work involved in this work?
T5 connection to be made to public sewer? ——e—- If not, what s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ... . . Height average grade to highest point of roof

Size, front....co. w.... depth No. stories . ...solid or fitled land?. . . ....earth or rock?
Material of foundation ... Thickness, top . . .. bottom

Kind of roof Rise per foot ... .. . Roof covering

No. of chimneys .......c. . ..... Material of chimneys . ...... .. of lining Kind of heat ...
Framing Lumber—Kind...... con.. . Dressed or full size?. ... ... Corner posts .. ... ... ... Sills oo

Size Girder ... ... . Columns under girders ....... o .. . Size . ... ... DMaxX. o0 CENLETS o ooe wor oo ..

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: ist floor

On centers:

Maximum span: 15t flOOL... s e v . 2nd

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?,

If 2 Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot. ... ., to be accommodated....... number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than miror repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? .. .. ...
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
Lon 3.5 Bsy 25000 e e e see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
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(COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

@ertificate of Greupancy

LOCATION  1194-122) Congraess St,
Issued to  0.5.7, Asgoslates Date of Issue  June 28, 1974
This is tn rertify thae the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built~altered

—changed as to use under Building Permit No. TR/960 » has had final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire ~f s'ory matel
story commercisl

Limiting Conditions:

none

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued

Approved:

(Date) Inspector o Y Impe'r‘;o; .o.th'Ji)ding.r

Notice: This certificate identifies lawtul nao of building or premises, a 1d ought to be tranaterred from
owner to owner when property ct anges hands. Copy will be fornished to owner or lessee for one dollar.
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11261524 Congross Stroet:
¥ay 7, 1974

cc to: Sign Coxp. of Anerica
343 D st., 5o, Baston
L.o.I, Corporation ce tos Corporation Counsal
1 Center Plaza
Boston, Massg,

Gentlenan:
Building perait to ereet a ot o, atbachad sign with stead
lighting, 1g° idgh on the Towi aff tha building at the abovg
namoed locatiun ip not dgauable wder tho Zoning Ordinance for
tho following reaasongs

The propogad sign having an araa of 302 gq, Leot will

h |
bring ths total area of 8lons an tine pranisey to abaut 087 &q.fopt
which will be in excoss of the 300 gy, feot maxcimum allowed unda:
Saction 602.16,5,a,

bertaining
cated,

Mercise your anpeal rishig
our authorlwoqg fopresantatiwa
in Room 113, City iall ¢o file thp apreal
are available hapm, A fee of 3$15.00 for a varianose
B paid ak ¢hig offica at the tima the Rppaal is filed,
appaal filoq prior to +hig lettor than
matter of formality,

Very tyxuly Youvra,

HMalcoln Ge Ward
2lan Sxaminoy




